
NAME

Bethel, Maine
05/17/2025

PLC  BIB  PLC CLS
OA

AGE/LOCATION/TEAM TIME

BETHEL ROTARY /MAHOOSUC KIDS
5 KILOMETER RACE
OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACEBEHIND

FIRST THREE FEMALES OVERALL
50 BETHEL ME  1   278    5 5OF   7:39LANGLOIS, SAMANTHA   :23:45.7    : 0.0
44  2   416    6 5OF   7:41CROOKER, KATY   :23:49.5    : 3.8
50 BETHEL ME  3   259    8 5OF   7:51ANDREW, ANGELINE   :24:21.9    :36.2

FIRST THREE MALES OVERALL
34 BETHEL ME  1   280    1 5OM   6:56OSTERHAGE, AARON   :21:31.2    : 0.0
14 BETHEL ME  2   230    2 5OM   7:33BEATON, OWEN   :23:25.2   1:54.0
12 GREENWOOD ME  3   248    3 5OM   7:34ROSENBERG, GORDON   :23:29.8   1:58.6

5 KM GIRLS 12 AND UNDER
11 GREENWOOD ME  1   242   22 5CF   9:22LAFAVER, SYBIL   :29:04.4    : 0.0
11 BETHEL ME  2   237   37 5CF  12:21CROCKETT, JOCELYN   :38:20.1   9:15.7
11  3   419   38 5CF  12:22WEISBGERGER, ALTHEA   :38:21.0   9:16.6
 9  4   420   39 5CF  12:23LEISBERGER, BILLY   :38:25.6   9:21.2
 8  5   293   45 5CF  13:48SZELIGA, ANNA   :42:47.3  13:42.9
 9 BETHEL ME  5   125   45 5CF  13:48BIELUCH, KENDALL   :42:47.3  13:42.9

5 KM BOYS 12 AND UNDER
12 BETHEL ME  1   229    7 5CM   7:42BEATON, EAGAN   :23:53.4    : 0.0
 9 SOUTH PARIS ME  2   254   21 5CM   9:14ST JULES, JACK   :28:38.5   4:45.1
 7 SOUTH PARIS ME  3   252   42 5CM  12:39ST JULES, BEAU   :39:14.5  15:21.1
10 SHELBURNE NH  4   157   48 5CM  15:21O'NEILL, WEYLYN   :47:36.6  23:43.2
 5 SOUTH PARIS ME  5   253   52 5CM  16:56ST JULES, IRA   :52:31.2  28:37.8

5 KM GIRLS 13-19
16 BETHEL ME  1   247   11 5DF   7:57RAYMOND, MALLORY   :24:40.3    : 0.0
16 BETHEL ME  2   411   13 5DF   8:32LANE, SOLEL   :26:29.0   1:48.7
14 ALBANY TWP ME  3   235   15 5DF   8:35COOMBS, EMMA   :26:37.2   1:56.9
17 DORTMUND ME  4   240   16 5DF   8:36DIETERLE, FELICITAS   :26:42.2   2:01.9
18 BETHEL ME  5   233   23 5DF   9:38CONTIS, EVA   :29:53.5   5:13.2
14 SOUTH PARIS ME  6   231   27 5DF  10:03COLBY, MAISY   :31:12.2   6:31.9

5 KM BOYS 13-19
13  1   194    4 5DM   7:36CROCKETT, THEODORE   :23:34.3    : 0.0

5 KM WOMEN 20-29
27 BETHEL ME  1   272   12 5EF   8:23GRZYWACZ, GEORGIA   :25:59.8    : 0.0
26 BETHEL ME  2   264   17 5EF   8:43BRAGDON, MALLORY   :27:03.2   1:03.4
29 BRYANT POND ME  3   282   19 5EF   8:54RICHARDSON, ABBIE   :27:35.4   1:35.6
22  4   426   36 5EF  11:26VACCO, HANNA   :35:28.4   9:28.6

5 KM MEN 20-29
24  1   425   33 5EM  11:09VIERRA, PAUL   :34:35.6    : 0.0
28 BETHEL ME  2   270   34 5EM  11:22EVANS, KYLE   :35:16.7    :41.1
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5 KM WOMEN 30-39
35  1   423   14 5FF   8:34CARSON, LAURA   :26:34.3    : 0.0
34 BETHEL ME  2   273   29 5FF  10:35HANSON, CARLY   :32:49.4   6:15.1
37 CHESTERVILLE ME  3   279   30 5FF  10:35MARTINI, JENNA   :32:50.7   6:16.4
33  4   415   43 5FF  13:06GAINEY, KATE   :40:38.8  14:04.5
33 ANDOVER ME  5   289   44 5FF  13:36VITALE, HOLLIE   :42:11.1  15:36.8
35 SOUTH PARIS ME  6   284   53 5FF  16:57ST JULES, SARAH   :52:33.6  25:59.3
34 BETHEL ME  7   271   59 5FF  19:42GARDNER, LINDSAY  1:01:05.8  34:31.5

5 KM MEN 30-39
33 SOUTH PARIS ME  1   285   10 5FM   7:55ST JULES, ZACHARY   :24:33.2    : 0.0

5 KM WOMEN 40-49
44 BETHEL ME  1   287   24 5GF   9:39SULLIVAN, BRIDGET   :29:57.9    : 0.0
48 SOMERSWORTH NH  2   290   35 5GF  11:23WENTWORTH, TRISTAN   :35:17.8   5:19.9
41 SOUTH PARIS ME  3   260   41 5GF  12:38BAKER, STEFANIE   :39:12.7   9:14.8

5 KM MEN 40-49
46 BETHEL ME  1   412   28 5GM  10:13LANE, SCOTT   :31:42.5    : 0.0
44  2   422   40 5GM  12:24KAVANAUGH, WADE   :38:26.8   6:44.3
46 BETHEL ME  3   261   47 5GM  13:53BIELUCH, JESSE   :43:04.0  11:21.5

5 KM WOMEN 50-59
57 BETHEL ME  1   281    9 5HF   7:54RAYMOND, COLLEEN   :24:31.4    : 0.0
55 WATERFORD ME  2   258   32 5HF  11:02AMES, ROXANNE   :34:14.8   9:43.4

5 KM WOMEN 60-69
60  1   299   26 5IF  10:03SOUTHAM, SARAH   :31:10.6    : 0.0
63  2   417   31 5IF  10:44STOWELL-WRITE, NANCY   :33:16.5   2:05.9

5 KM MEN 60-69
63 BRYANT POND ME  1   291   18 5IM   8:49WHITE, BILL   :27:20.9    : 0.0
61 WATERFORD ME  2   257   20 5IM   9:06AMES, GEORGE   :28:13.9    :53.0

5 KM  MEN 70 AND OVER
72 BETHEL ME  1   266   25 5JM  10:01CAVANAGH, CHARLES   :31:04.7    : 0.0

WOMEN WALKERS
43 SHELBURNE NH  1   107   50 5WF  15:23O'NEILL, TIFFANY   :47:41.6    : 0.0
47 BRYANT POND ME  2    64   54 5WF  17:34EDWARDS, JENNIE   :54:27.7   6:46.1
47 GILEAD ME  3   105   55 5WF  17:34CORRIVEAU, SENECA   :54:30.0   6:48.4
62 BRYANT POND ME  4   108   56 5WF  18:17ROSENBERG, KAREN   :56:43.4   9:01.8
67 BETHEL ME  5   191   57 5WF  18:19BROOKS, DONNA   :56:46.9   9:05.3
28  6   199   58 5WF  18:21BOYD, RACHEL   :56:54.4   9:12.8

  7   424   60 5WF  19:44RADWAY, MEGANNE  1:01:12.0  13:30.4

MEN WALKERS
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Bethel, Maine
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BETHEL ROTARY /MAHOOSUC KIDS
5 KILOMETER RACE
OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACEBEHIND

MEN WALKERS
43 SHELBURNE NH  1   106   49 5WM  15:22O'NEILL, BILL   :47:38.2    : 0.0
71  2   292   51 5WM  15:25BALCHUNAS, JOE   :47:48.8    :10.6

  60 COMPETITORS
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NAME

Bethel, MaineLOC:

05/17/2025

RACE ID: ROTARY25-2

PLC BIB  PLC 
OA       CLS

LOCATION CLASS TIME

BETHEL ROTARY /MAHOOSUC KIDS
5 KILOMETER RACE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACE

34 BETHEL ME         5OM M  0/99   :21:31AARON OSTERHAGE  1  280    1  6:56/ 3.1
14 BETHEL ME         5OM M  0/99   :23:25OWEN BEATON  2  230    2  7:33/ 3.1
12 GREENWOOD ME      5OM M  0/99   :23:29GORDON ROSENBERG  3  248    3  7:34/ 3.1
13                   5DM M 13/19   :23:34THEODORE CROCKETT  4  194    1  7:36/ 3.1
50 BETHEL ME         5OF F  0/99   :23:45SAMANTHA LANGLOIS  5  278    1  7:39/ 3.1
44                   5OF F  0/99   :23:49KATY CROOKER  6  416    2  7:41/ 3.1
12 BETHEL ME         5CM M  0/12   :23:53EAGAN BEATON  7  229    1  7:42/ 3.1
50 BETHEL ME         5OF F  0/99   :24:21ANGELINE ANDREW  8  259    3  7:51/ 3.1
57 BETHEL ME         5HF F 50/59   :24:31COLLEEN RAYMOND  9  281    1  7:54/ 3.1
33 SOUTH PARIS ME    5FM M 30/39   :24:33ZACHARY ST JULES 10  285    1  7:55/ 3.1
16 BETHEL ME         5DF F 13/19   :24:40MALLORY RAYMOND 11  247    1  7:57/ 3.1
27 BETHEL ME         5EF F 20/29   :25:59GEORGIA GRZYWACZ 12  272    1  8:23/ 3.1
16 BETHEL ME         5DF F 13/19   :26:29SOLEL LANE 13  411    2  8:32/ 3.1
35                   5FF F 30/39   :26:34LAURA CARSON 14  423    1  8:34/ 3.1
14 ALBANY TWP ME     5DF F 13/19   :26:37EMMA COOMBS 15  235    3  8:35/ 3.1
17 DORTMUND ME       5DF F 13/19   :26:42FELICITAS DIETERLE 16  240    4  8:36/ 3.1
26 BETHEL ME         5EF F 20/29   :27:03MALLORY BRAGDON 17  264    2  8:43/ 3.1
63 BRYANT POND ME    5IM M 60/69   :27:20BILL WHITE 18  291    1  8:49/ 3.1
29 BRYANT POND ME    5EF F 20/29   :27:35ABBIE RICHARDSON 19  282    3  8:54/ 3.1
61 WATERFORD ME      5IM M 60/69   :28:13GEORGE AMES 20  257    2  9:06/ 3.1
 9 SOUTH PARIS ME    5CM M  0/12   :28:38JACK ST JULES 21  254    2  9:14/ 3.1
11 GREENWOOD ME      5CF F  0/12   :29:04SYBIL LAFAVER 22  242    1  9:22/ 3.1
18 BETHEL ME         5DF F 13/19   :29:53EVA CONTIS 23  233    5  9:38/ 3.1
44 BETHEL ME         5GF F 40/49   :29:57BRIDGET SULLIVAN 24  287    1  9:39/ 3.1
72 BETHEL ME         5JM M 70/99   :31:04CHARLES CAVANAGH 25  266    1 10:01/ 3.1
60                   5IF F 60/69   :31:10SARAH SOUTHAM 26  299    1 10:03/ 3.1
14 SOUTH PARIS ME    5DF F 13/19   :31:12MAISY COLBY 27  231    6 10:03/ 3.1
46 BETHEL ME         5GM M 40/49   :31:42SCOTT LANE 28  412    1 10:13/ 3.1
34 BETHEL ME         5FF F 30/39   :32:49CARLY HANSON 29  273    2 10:35/ 3.1
37 CHESTERVILLE ME   5FF F 30/39   :32:50JENNA MARTINI 30  279    3 10:35/ 3.1
63                   5IF F 60/69   :33:16NANCY STOWELL-WRITE 31  417    2 10:44/ 3.1
55 WATERFORD ME      5HF F 50/59   :34:14ROXANNE AMES 32  258    2 11:02/ 3.1
24                   5EM M 20/29   :34:35PAUL VIERRA 33  425    1 11:09/ 3.1
28 BETHEL ME         5EM M 20/29   :35:16KYLE EVANS 34  270    2 11:22/ 3.1
48 SOMERSWORTH NH    5GF F 40/49   :35:17TRISTAN WENTWORTH 35  290    2 11:23/ 3.1
22                   5EF F 20/29   :35:28HANNA VACCO 36  426    4 11:26/ 3.1
11 BETHEL ME         5CF F  0/12   :38:20JOCELYN CROCKETT 37  237    2 12:21/ 3.1
11                   5CF F  0/12   :38:21ALTHEA WEISBGERGER 38  419    3 12:22/ 3.1
 9                   5CF F  0/12   :38:25BILLY LEISBERGER 39  420    4 12:23/ 3.1
44                   5GM M 40/49   :38:26WADE KAVANAUGH 40  422    2 12:24/ 3.1
41 SOUTH PARIS ME    5GF F 40/49   :39:12STEFANIE BAKER 41  260    3 12:38/ 3.1
 7 SOUTH PARIS ME    5CM M  0/12   :39:14BEAU ST JULES 42  252    3 12:39/ 3.1
33                   5FF F 30/39   :40:38KATE GAINEY 43  415    4 13:06/ 3.1
33 ANDOVER ME        5FF F 30/39   :42:11HOLLIE VITALE 44  289    5 13:36/ 3.1
 8                   5CF F  0/12   :42:47ANNA SZELIGA 45  293    5 13:48/ 3.1
 9 BETHEL ME         5CF F  0/12   :42:47KENDALL BIELUCH 45  125    5 13:48/ 3.1
46 BETHEL ME         5GM M 40/49   :43:04JESSE BIELUCH 47  261    3 13:53/ 3.1
10 SHELBURNE NH      5CM M  0/12   :47:36WEYLYN O'NEILL 48  157    4 15:21/ 3.1
43 SHELBURNE NH      5WM M  0/99   :47:38BILL O'NEILL 49  106    1 15:22/ 3.1
43 SHELBURNE NH      5WF F  0/99   :47:41TIFFANY O'NEILL 50  107    1 15:23/ 3.1
71                   5WM M  0/99   :47:48JOE BALCHUNAS 51  292    2 15:25/ 3.1
 5 SOUTH PARIS ME    5CM M  0/12   :52:31IRA ST JULES 52  253    5 16:56/ 3.1
35 SOUTH PARIS ME    5FF F 30/39   :52:33SARAH ST JULES 53  284    6 16:57/ 3.1
47 BRYANT POND ME    5WF F  0/99   :54:27JENNIE EDWARDS 54   64    2 17:34/ 3.1
47 GILEAD ME         5WF F  0/99   :54:30SENECA CORRIVEAU 55  105    3 17:34/ 3.1
62 BRYANT POND ME    5WF F  0/99   :56:43KAREN ROSENBERG 56  108    4 18:17/ 3.1
67 BETHEL ME         5WF F  0/99   :56:46DONNA BROOKS 57  191    5 18:19/ 3.1
28                   5WF F  0/99   :56:54RACHEL BOYD 58  199    6 18:21/ 3.1
34 BETHEL ME         5FF F 30/39  1:01:05LINDSAY GARDNER 59  271    7 19:42/ 3.1
 0                   5WF F  0/99  1:01:12MEGANNE RADWAY 60  424    7 19:44/ 3.1
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  60 COMPETITORS


